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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Bib
507
568
540
510
550
500
558
517
525
528
516
554
533
511
569
563
587
502
560
566
503
562
604
551
534
543
527
529
548
565
523
544
524
539

L\

Name

KING, Carden
PAUTLER, Drew
HENDRIKS, Matthew
PERRET, Andre
CLAUS, Nate
BAYARD, Jesse
FLOWER, Tom
GALLAGHER, Lucas
MALLIE, Johannes Daniel
VAN HOOGSTRATEN, Hugo
BARBER, Ben
HERR, David
BOOKBINDER, Sam
COLLETT, Paul
RANKIN, James
DRIEDIGER, Dan
TASKER, Ryan
BENJAMIN, Blair
ELFERINK, Maarten
KELLEY, Daniel
HANKINSON, Geordan
WIEBE, Matthew
ROBERTS, Jordan
DORMER, Mark
KALANOVIC, Milos
IFILL, Gyles
FRANCIS, Peter
BASTIAN, Trevor
PORRECA, Jackson
HARRINGTON, Will
HUNG, Lesley
MORRIS, Sam

SOL, Eric

SIPPLE, Matthew

LMCX-Intermediate
November 02, 2019
Intermediate (Men)
winner: 47:50

Team

Devo

Independent

Todd's Cycling Club
Independent

Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius
Steed Cycles

Living Corpses Cycling Gang
Independent

Atomic Racing

Gastown Cycling Association
Independent

Independent

SplitMango Racing
Independent

Crossroad Racing
Independent

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing

Independent
Independent
Independent
Independent
Funeral

Escape Velocity
Todd's Cycling Club
Independent
Mighty Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent
Independent
Independent

Steed Cycles

Team Squamish
Last Call Racing

City
North Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver
vancouver
SURREY
Lions Bay
VANCOUVER
Surrey

Vancouver
Vancouver

Langley

Vancouver
Vancouver

Vancouver

Vancouver
Vancouver
West Vancouver

Vancouver
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StateProv

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category

Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Adult
Intermediate Youth
Intermediate Adult

2019/11/02 11:11:23

Age
15
40
36
37
25
17
39
36
33
37
31
36
27
37
39
35
29

36
26
33
31
34
33
33
29

30
28
38
33
25
16
37

Gender License

Men BC098788
Men TEMP
Men PR011415
Men PR011944
Men PR012438
Men BC098489
Men PR011981
Men PR011639
Men BC99151
Men PR011196
Men BC98913
Men BC005805
Men PR012398
Men BC40327
Men PR012375
Men BC40403
Men PR012117
Men BC090724
Men PR011202
Men TEMP
Men PR011385
Men TEMP
Men TEMP
Men PR011283
Men PR011381
Men TEMP
Men BC40591
Men BC097979
Men USA517163
Men BC099093
Men BC010586
Men PR012394
Men TEMP
Men PR011642

NatCode UCIID

100 659 990 83
I CAN
11 CAN
I“I CAN
= USA

100 634 878 94
100 812 437 46

100 608 571 74

¥ GBR
= USA
1“1 CAN
= NED
1 CAN
I*I CAN
I*1 CAN
1 CAN
I*I CAN
I*1 CAN
11 CAN
1“1 CAN
= NED
1“1 CAN
Il CAN

100531 454 72
100 486 053 67
100 609 284 11

100 582 470 66
100 869 949 37

100 482 978 96

100553 511 13

I CAN
Il CAN
1 CAN
5 GBR
Il CAN
11 CAN
= USA
Il CAN
1 CAN
I*I CAN
© KOR
= USA

100 596 928 71

100 885 426 91
100 506 756 12

100 522 795 46

Time
47:50
48:45
49:43
49:57
49:59
50:08
50:51
51:55
51:55
51:59
52:08
52:15
52:17
52:22
52:27
52:37
52:37
52:51
52:51
53:15
53:25
47:39
48:50
48:51
49:22
51:44

Gap Lapllap2lLap3Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7

0'55"
152"
2'06"
2'08"
2'17"
3'00"
4'04"
4'04"
4'09"
4'17"
4'25"
426"
4'32"
4'37"
4'46"
4'46"
5'01"
5'01"
5'24"
5'35"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap
-1 lap

6:41
6:52
6:58
6:53
7:28
6:52
7:07
7:05
7:32
7:41
7:32
7:43
7:03
7:08
7:46
7:57
7:38
7:20
7:35
7:22
7:22
8:12
8:00
8:23
8:26
8:24
7:22
7:37
7:41
7:47

6:43
6:47
6:55
6:57
7:03
7:03
6:57
7:02
6:52
7:26
7:28
7:31
7:59
7:25
7:23
7:25
7:35
7:24
7:39
7:25
7:33
7:36
8:04
7:50
8:05
8:04
7:15
7:49
7:31
7:18

6:52
7:00
7:18
7:07
7:18
7:06
6:58
7:23
7:52
7:23
7:24
7:28
7:26
7:30
7:23
8:41
7:31
7:32
7:20
8:11
7:38
7:52
8:12
8:10
7:59
8:29
7:27
7:32
7:44
7:58

6:52
7:01
7:10
7:10
7:04
7:12
7:26
7:17
6:51
7:21
7:32
7:28
7:33
7:27
7:32
7:06
7:29
7:33
7:21
7:39
7:48
7:27
8:11
8:06
8:18
8:57
7:38
7:40
7:40
7:44

6:52
6:59
7:02
7:20
7:.07
7:18
7:29
7:41
8:04
7:24
7:32
7:17
7:31
7:34
7:18
7:25
7:34
7:54
7:28
7:31
7:46
8:38
8:13
8:03
8:24
9:06
7:27
5:26
7:40
7:44

6:56
6:58
7:09
7:20
7:05
7:18
7:30
8:05
7:26
7:29
7:28
7:28
7:31
7:32
7:43
7:10
7:34
7:38
7:35
7:41
7:41
7:54
8:10
8:18
8:10
8:44
7:27

6:54
7:08
7:10
7:11
6:54
7:18
7:24
7:22
7:17
7:16
7:12
7:19
7:14
7:46
7:22
6:52
7:15
7:30
7:51
7:27
7:37
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